
Company Name Here
Company Address Here

Employee Name Here

Single

Employee Address Here 03/05/2025

XXX-XX-1234

40

$10.33

#25234942

02/25/2025 - 03/03/2025

#940525

0

$413.20

$5.99

$25.62

$46.45

$21.49

$3,718.80

$3,718.80

$895.95

$2,822.85

$413.20 $99.55

$313.65

$53.91

$230.58

$418.05

$193.41


