Company Name Here

Company Address Here

EARNINGS STATEMENT

Check Number : #25234942

Employee Details								
Name		Employee Name Here		Employee ID		#940525		
Marital Status		Single		Exemptions		0		
SSN		XXX-XX-1234		Reporting Period		02/25/2025 - 03/03/2025		
Address Emp	loyee Addres	s Here		Pay Date		03/05/2025		
Income		Year To Date		Deductions		YTD Total		
Rate	\$10.33	YTD Gross \$3,718.80		Fica -Medicare	\$5.99	Fica -Me	dicare	\$53.91
Hours	40			FICA SS Tax	\$25.62	FICA SS	Tax	\$230.58
Gross Earnings \$413.20				Federal Tax	\$46.45	Federal 7	Гах	\$418.05
				State Tax	\$21.49	State Tax	(\$193.41
Current Pay		YTD Gross		Deductions		YTD Deductions		
\$413.20		\$3,718.80		\$99.55		\$895.95		
YTD Net Pay		\$2,822.85		Net Pay			\$313.65	